
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 4 117.74 67.53 50.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 2.61 12.113 3 2 2 3 3

2 3Lz+3T+2T 11.40 1.03 12.431 2 1 2 3 2

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.27 5.03-1 -1 -1 -1 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.88 4.383 2 2 3 2 3

5 3Lo 4.90 1.10 6.001 1 2 3 3 3

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.84 9.092 1 2 2 3 2

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.62 8.113 2 3 2 3 4

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 3 2

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.68 3.681 2 2 2 3 3

10 LSp4 2.70 0.88 3.583 3 3 3 4 4

57.64 67.53

Skating Skills 1.60 6.445.75 5.75 7.00 6.25 8.00 6.75

Transitions 1.60 6.065.50 5.25 6.75 6.00 7.50 6.00

Performance 1.60 6.385.75 5.75 7.00 6.25 8.00 6.50

Composition 1.60 6.255.75 5.75 6.75 6.00 7.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 6.256.00 5.50 6.75 6.00 7.75 6.25

50.21

2 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 1 95.85 54.44 41.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq q 5.90 -0.89 5.01-2 -2 0 -2 -1 -1

2 3S+3T+2T 9.80 0.43 10.231 1 0 2 2 0

3 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 0 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.032 1 1 1 2 2

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 2 0 1

6 2A+3T 8.25 X 0.63 8.881 1 0 2 2 2

7 3S 4.73 X 0.65 5.380 1 1 3 2 2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 2 3 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 2 2 1

10 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.382 2 1 3 3 4

50.68 54.44

Skating Skills 1.60 5.315.25 5.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.75

Transitions 1.60 5.005.00 4.50 4.25 5.25 5.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.195.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.255.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.135.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.75 5.50

41.41

第68回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：令和3年3月28日（日）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、　京都府スケート連盟
Version:2021.60.3160.990
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3 政  野  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 2 72.26 36.04 36.72 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1T 3.70 -0.50 3.20-4 -1 -1 0 -2 -2

3 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 1 2 3 3

5 3S 4.30 0.32 4.620 1 0 2 2 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.20 2.800 1 1 1 1 0

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 3T+1Eu+2S 6.60 X 0.21 6.811 1 0 0 1 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.53 4.031 1 1 2 2 3

38.78 36.04

Skating Skills 1.60 4.694.75 4.50 4.25 4.25 6.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.384.50 4.00 4.00 4.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.634.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.694.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.564.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.00

36.72

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 北  谷  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 9 66.16 33.25 32.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.69 2.75-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -4

2 2A 3.30 0.41 3.710 1 1 2 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 1 1 2 1

4 2F 1.80 0.05 1.850 0 0 0 1 1

5 2A+2T+2Lo 6.30 0.25 6.551 1 0 1 1 -1

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 1 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.701 0 1 2 1 2

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 2 2 1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 2 1 1

31.95 33.25

Skating Skills 1.60 4.314.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 4.063.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.063.75 3.75 4.00 4.75 5.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 3.75 3.75 4.75 5.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.134.00 4.00 3.75 4.75 5.25 3.75

32.91

第68回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：令和3年3月28日（日）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、　京都府スケート連盟
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5 春  田  和  心

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 7 57.54 27.53 30.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.60 2.04-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -5

2 3S< < 3.44 -0.95 2.49-3 -4 -2 -2 -2 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.18 0.42-5 -1 -2 0 -5 -4

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 0 2 3 1

5 2Lo 1.70 0.13 1.830 1 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.38 3.381 1 1 1 2 2

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.05 3.460 1 0 0 1 0

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 -0.20 2.40-1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

10 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 1 1 2 2

28.30 27.53

Skating Skills 1.60 3.884.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 6.00 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.693.75 3.00 3.50 4.25 5.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.754.00 3.00 3.50 4.25 6.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.754.25 3.25 3.25 4.00 6.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.694.00 3.25 3.25 4.00 6.00 3.50

30.01

6 藤  原  ゆりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都宇治FSC 3 56.77 26.05 30.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Aq q 3.30 -0.66 2.64-3 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2

2 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.21 1.89-1 -1 -1 -1 0 -2

3 2F!+2T+2Loq ! 4.80 -0.54 4.26-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.11 1.39-1 -1 0 0 -1 -2

5 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.04 3.040 1 0 1 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.39 2.990 1 1 2 2 2

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 0 0 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.07 2.671 1 0 0 0 -1

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 1 2 1 2

26.81 26.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.943.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 5.00 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.633.50 3.50 3.50 4.00 4.75 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.943.75 3.50 4.00 4.25 5.00 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.813.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 5.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.884.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 5.00 3.75

30.72

第68回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：令和3年3月28日（日）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、　京都府スケート連盟
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7 淺  野  彩  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 6 48.74 21.22 28.02 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.47 0.63-5 -4 -3 -3 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.59 0.71-5 -4 -4 -3 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.12 2.521 1 0 0 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 1 1

5 2Lz!+1Eu<<+2S ! 3.40 -0.95 2.45-4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.670 0 0 0 2 1

7 2F+2Lo< < 3.16 -0.41 2.75-2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -4

8 2F 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.680 1 0 0 1 1

23.91 21.22

Skating Skills 1.60 3.633.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.383.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.563.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 5.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.503.75 3.25 3.25 3.75 5.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.443.50 3.25 3.25 3.75 5.00 3.00

28.02

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

8 藤  本  志姫舞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 5 45.03 17.49 27.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.10-2 0 0 0 0 0

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 -1 2 1 1 1

3 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 -1

4 2F<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-5 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4

5 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.20 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -5

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 0 1 2 2

8 2Lz< < 1.85 X -0.46 1.39-3 -2 -2 0 -4 -5

9 2Lo<<+1Eu+2S << 2.53 X -0.42 2.11-3 -3 -3 -3 -4 -5

10 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 1 0

18.08 17.49

Skating Skills 1.60 3.633.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 5.00 3.00

Transitions 1.60 3.383.00 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 2.75

Performance 1.60 3.443.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 2.50

Composition 1.60 3.383.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.50 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.383.25 3.00 3.25 4.00 4.75 2.50

27.54

第68回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：令和3年3月28日（日）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、　京都府スケート連盟
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / A級幼年女子
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9 小  牧  由  葦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都アクアリーナSC 8 39.72 15.00 24.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 1 0 0 0 0

2 2F!<+2T<< ! 1.84 -0.72 1.12-5 -5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.09 1.710 0 0 0 -2 -2

5 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -2 -2 0 -2 -4

6 2Lz!<< ! 0.60 -0.27 0.33-4 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 2F!<< ! 0.55 X -0.21 0.34-4 -5 -4 -4 -4 -5

9 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 1 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 0.12 2.421 1 0 0 1 0

16.66 15.00

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 4.25 2.75

Transitions 1.60 2.943.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.133.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.75

Composition 1.60 3.003.25 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.75 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.133.50 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.75 2.50

24.72

第68回京都府スケート選手権大会（フィギュア競技）

日時：令和3年3月28日（日）　会場：京都アクアリーナ

主催：京都市スケート連盟、　京都府スケート連盟
Version:2021.60.3160.990

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / A級幼年女子
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